
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

32 

46 

24 

28 

91 

33 

82 

23 

39 

76 

98 

44 

92 

35 

78 

200 

95 

30 

29 

22 

65 

201d 

Name 

Vidar Östman 

Atle Ljungkvist 

Henrik Bronder 

Theo Lindh 

Louie Karlsson 

Max Ledin 

Vidar Lif 

Edvin Fällman 

Vincent Sandberg Kenning 

Frej Sjögren 

Valter Evertsson 

Cajsa Moström 

Didrik Lindén 

Hugo Bergström 

Celina Williams-Haugen 

Alma Evertsson 

Victoria Stenersen 

Loke Öström Olsson 

Melker Stenman 

Viggo Christoffersson 

Charlie Lodell 

Jonathan Setså 

Class 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.286 

0.402 

0.519 

0.970 

2.834 

3.119 

4.979 

7.205 

10.193 

10.927 

11.163 

12.053 

12.773 

13.438 

15.419 

15.958 

25.825 

41.006 

41.461 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:44.073 

7:44.359 

7:44.475 

7:44.592 

7:45.043 

7:46.907 

7:47.192 

7:49.052 

7:51.278 

7:54.266 

7:55.000 

7:55.236 

7:56.126 

7:56.846 

7:57.511 

7:59.492 

8:00.031 

8:09.898 

8:25.079 

8:25.534 

4:52.121 

5:21.697 

Best Tm 

44.346 

44.628 

44.663 

44.053 

44.425 

44.734 

44.589 

44.813 

44.626 

45.294 

45.111 

44.937 

45.441 

45.340 

45.657 

45.747 

45.731 

46.342 

47.480 

47.311 

45.626 

48.280 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

Sponsor 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-08-17 15:16:06 

FF = Front fairing 

OK = Ojust körning 

FS = Felaktig start 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

0.286 

Avg. Speed 

65,938 

Best Lap Tm 

44.053 

Best Speed 

69,462 

Best Lap by 

28 - Theo Lindh 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 7 

Micro NC7 

Superheat 

Race started at 15:02:21 

Piteå MS 0,850 km 

2025-08-17 14:40 


